
Invitation for Bid 
OFFICE OF THE RURAL MUNICIPAL EXECUTIVE 

PARIBARTAN RURAL MUNICIPALITY 
Putalachaur 5 rolpa 

Date of publication: 2077/12/25 

1.  Paribartan Rural Municipality, Rolpa invites bids only from Nepalese elegible bidders for 

the construction of Projects as mentioned below under National Competitive Electronics 

Bidding procedures. 
2.  Eligible Bidders  may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the 

office of  Paribartan Rural Municipality, Rolpa, e-mail: paribartanrmun@gmail.com , 
phone no. 9863410582 

     

Last Date of Bid 

purchasing 

Last Date of Bid 

Submission 

Date and time of Bid 

Opening  

Bid Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

Validity Period 

2078/01/24  

Before 12:00 PM 

2078/01/24 before 

12:00 PM 

2078/01/24 ON 2:00 PM 90 days  30 days beyond the 

validity period of bid. 

Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in the Bank                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Name of the 

Bank 
Name of Office Office Code no 

Office Account no 

(DHARAUTI 

RAKAM) 

Rajaswa 

Shirshak  

Rajaswa 

Account 

No(BID FEE) 

Global ime bank 

duekholi sakha, 

Rolpa 

Paribartan Rural 

Municipality, 

Rolpa 

801055404 

(Paribartan Rural 

Municipality Rolpa) 

 s804010000002 

gloabal ime bank 

paribartan rural 

municipality 

 

paribartan 

rural 

municipal

ity 

0 s804010000

010 

1 global bank 

putalachaur 

.Details of the Contract 
S.
N 

Contract ID No. Description of Works Estimated 
Amount 
including VAT 
(NRs) 

Bid 
Security  
(NRs.) 

Bid 
Docume
nt Price  

Address 

1 PRM/ROLPA/W/
RO/NCB/17/077-
78 

GAURICHAUR 
BHALUKOT 
TRIBENIKHOLA 
MOTATARABATO 
NIRMAN PHASE II 

2,648,753.90 66,000.00 3,000.00 Paribartan 
Rural 
Municipalit
y ward no. 5 

2 PRM/ROLPA/W/
RO/NCB/18/077-
78 

DUMAIKHOLA 

RAHEKATE 

RAKSEBANG 

LUMCHERI SIRUWALI 

KALAPOKHARA 

MOTARABATO 

NIRMAN PHASE II 

2,757,606.80 70,000.00 3,000.00 Paribartan 
Rural 
Municipalit
y ward no. 4 

3 PRM/ROLPA/W/
RO/NCB/19/077-
78 

THUNIKOT KEWARI 

IRIBANG 

KALAPOKHARA 

MOTARABATO 

NIRMAN PHASE II 

2,827,641.38 75,000.00 3,000.00 Paribartan 
Rural 
Municipalit
y ward no. 3 

 

 


